10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Field Services Manager

Field Services Supervisor

Field Services Supervisor

Pipeline Construction Crew Leader
Facilities And Grounds Supervisor
Pipeline Construction Crew Leader
Pipeline Construction Crew Leader
Pipeline Construction Crew Leader
Pipeline Construction Crew Leader
Building And Facilities Crew Leader
Maintenance And Operations
Planner/Scheduler Il

Building And Facilities Crew Leader
Pipeline Construction Utility Worker

Pipeline Construction Utility Worker
II

Pipeline Construction Utility Worker
I

Pipeline Construction Utility Worker
I

Building And Facilities Technician Il

Pipeline Construction Utility Worker
Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Department

Field Services

Field Services

Field Services

Field Services

Field Services

Field Services

Field Services

Field Services

Field Services

Field Services

Field Services

Field Services

Field Services

Field Services

Field Services

Field Services

Field Services

Field Services

Total Wages
$122,377

$99,510

$94,681

$89,560

$86,519

$82,279

$80,637

$79,954

$78,726

$77,021

$75.380

$74,857

$73,871

$72,419

$69,611

$68,622

$67,770

$67,148



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Pipeline Construction Utility Worker
M

Pipeline Construction Utility Worker
| (Flex)

Pipeline Construction Utility Worker
I

Pipeline Construction Utility Worker
I

Building And Facilities Technician Il

Pipeline Construction Utility Worker
I

Contracts Quality Assurance
Inspector

Contracts Quality Assurance
Inspector

Facilities Painter Il

Building And Facilities Technician Il

Pipeline Construction Utility Worker
I

Building And Facilities Technician Il

Pipeline Construction Utility Worker
| (Flex)

Building And Facilities Technician Il

Pipeline Construction Utility Worker
I

Pipeline Construction Utility Worker
| (Flex)

Pesticide Applications Technician

Pipeline Construction Utility Worker
| (Flex)

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Field Services

Field Services

Field Services

Field Services

Field Services

Field Services

Field Services

Field Services

Field Services

Field Services

Field Services

Field Services

Field Services

Field Services

Field Services

Field Services

Field Services

Field Services

$66,992

$62,681

$62,349

$61,975

$61,785

$61,747

$61,639

$61,605

$58,773

$56,528

$56,452

$56,388

$56,063

$54,209

$50,162

$47,524

$3,886

$1,938



