	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Field Services Manager		Eastern Municipal Water District	Field Services	\$122,377
2.	Field Services Supervisor		Eastern Municipal Water District	Field Services	\$99,510
3.	Field Services Supervisor		Eastern Municipal Water District	Field Services	\$94,681
4.	Pipeline Construction Crew Leader		Eastern Municipal Water District	Field Services	\$89,560
5.	Facilities And Grounds Supervisor		Eastern Municipal Water District	Field Services	\$86,519
6.	Pipeline Construction Crew Leader		Eastern Municipal Water District	Field Services	\$82,279
7.	Pipeline Construction Crew Leader		Eastern Municipal Water District	Field Services	\$80,637
8.	Pipeline Construction Crew Leader		Eastern Municipal Water District	Field Services	\$79,954
9.	Pipeline Construction Crew Leader		Eastern Municipal Water District	Field Services	\$78,726
10.	Building And Facilities Crew Leader		Eastern Municipal Water District	Field Services	\$77,021
11.	Maintenance And Operations Planner/Scheduler II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Field Services	\$75,380
12.	Building And Facilities Crew Leader		Eastern Municipal Water District	Field Services	\$74,857
13.	Pipeline Construction Utility Worker		Eastern Municipal Water District	Field Services	\$73,871
14.	Pipeline Construction Utility Worker		Eastern Municipal Water District	Field Services	\$72,419
15.	Pipeline Construction Utility Worker		Eastern Municipal Water District	Field Services	\$69,611
16.	Pipeline Construction Utility Worker		Eastern Municipal Water District	Field Services	\$68,622
17.	Building And Facilities Technician II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Field Services	\$67,770
18.	Pipeline Construction Utility Worker		Eastern Municipal Water District	Field Services	\$67,148

19.	Pipeline Construction Utility Worker	Eastern Municipal Water District	Field Services	\$66,992
20.	Pipeline Construction Utility Worker I (Flex)	Eastern Municipal Water District	Field Services	\$62,681
21.	Pipeline Construction Utility Worker	Eastern Municipal Water District	Field Services	\$62,349
22.	Pipeline Construction Utility Worker	Eastern Municipal Water District	Field Services	\$61,975
23.	Building And Facilities Technician II	Eastern Municipal Water District	Field Services	\$61,785
24.	Pipeline Construction Utility Worker	Eastern Municipal Water District	Field Services	\$61,747
25.	Contracts Quality Assurance Inspector	Eastern Municipal Water District	Field Services	\$61,639
26.	Contracts Quality Assurance Inspector	Eastern Municipal Water District	Field Services	\$61,605
27.	Facilities Painter II	Eastern Municipal Water District	Field Services	\$58,773
28.	Building And Facilities Technician II	Eastern Municipal Water District	Field Services	\$56,528
29.	Pipeline Construction Utility Worker	Eastern Municipal Water District	Field Services	\$56,452
30.	Building And Facilities Technician II	Eastern Municipal Water District	Field Services	\$56,388
31.	Pipeline Construction Utility Worker I (Flex)	Eastern Municipal Water District	Field Services	\$56,063
32.	Building And Facilities Technician II	Eastern Municipal Water District	Field Services	\$54,209
33.	Pipeline Construction Utility Worker	Eastern Municipal Water District	Field Services	\$50,162
34.	Pipeline Construction Utility Worker I (Flex)	Eastern Municipal Water District	Field Services	\$47,524
35.	Pesticide Applications Technician	Eastern Municipal Water District	Field Services	\$3,886
36.	Pipeline Construction Utility Worker I (Flex)	Eastern Municipal Water District	Field Services	\$1,938